

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 941/2014

M/S SRI SAI ANNAPURNA PACKAGING INDIA PVT LTD. & ANR.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GUJARAT MACHINERY PVT LTD Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be notified along with T.P.(C)No.195 of 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.08.02
12:29:51 IST
Reason: